2024 Report

2024F E HfaXER

20244F E HEFZFEBICADL I FESTTOEBENRE

20253831 HRH

RMEFEHEDEAFELTYIUHE

# H

i &

| & O

| e EhE
A OR

29456

LB

2823512

iR
FMLA A

7.241811

104,500

10,094,879

104,500

7

61,140

61,140

ABEESE

10,260,519

2 BEHE

A0 e N A

LE#HEE#m

28,392
394,742

423,134

EEAESL

423,134

BEGE

10,683,653

Il fafDEs
1 FEARA
b

14,232

o0&

0

14,232

gk ISR =)

14,232

2 EFEfil

RWHEA S

0

EERfSH

Y]

BESE

14,232

Il TEM R B D
BAFLE
YRR A

11,636,118
-966,695

IR MRS 3

10,668,421

MEESS

10,669,421

AR FIERMESEH

10,683,653






